
CAMDEN
BOAT CRUISES

www.walkersquay.com
020 7485 4433



Walker’s Quay
250 Camden High Street, London NW1 8QS
Tel: 020 7485 4433 or 020 7485 6210
www.walkersquay.com

FARES
Adults		 £10.75
Children (3-15 years)		 £5.00
Infants (under 3 years of age)		 FREE
OAP’s & Students (except Sundays)		 £9.00 
FamilyTicket (2 adults + 2 children)		 £26.50
Season Pass  Valid for 1 year, holder with 2 children		 £45.00
Group & Private Charter Rates Please call for rates.
Schools  Special weekday trips for schools to suit.

Sailing Times:  10.30am  12.30pm  2.30pm   4.30pm
 
(Sailing times vary through the year, so please call to confirm)

Summer Sunday Lunch Cruises 
£35.00

Boarding – 12noon    Sail – 1pm    Return – 3.30pm 

Summer Dinner Cruise
£39.50

Boarding – 7.00pm    Sail – 8.00pm    Return – 10.30pm


